Ethno World Auction

Tuesday November 6th 2018 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday, November 3rd, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday, November 5th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday, November 6th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
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Lot # 401

Inuit carved bone tupilak- human over spirit, 5
1/4".

$75 - $150
Inuit carved bone tupilak- human over walrus, 5
1/2".

$75 - $125
Japanese decorated metal work heart shaped
dish.

$75 - $125
Cloisonne vase with peacock and blossom
decoration, 9 3/4".

$50 - $75

Lot # 405
North West Coast Native carved and painted
Beaver bowl signed R. Thomas dated '85, 18".
$50 - $75
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Lot # 406
Northwest Coast Native carved and painted cedar
totem signed Hank Robertson, 17".
$75 - $125
Northwest coast carved totem - Port Renfrew.
$30 - $50
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Lot # 408
Northwest Coast Native carved and painted totem,
12 1/2".
$50 - $75
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Lot # 409
Chinese three piece pottery tea service.
$75 - $100

Nepalese greentara carving.

$25 - $50
Asian decorated celadon glazed vase, 8 1/2".

$40 - $60
Tibetan decorated wall mask.

$30 - $40

Silkscreen print 1/100 signed Jeff Greene, "Haida
Box".
$25 - $50
Pair of pierced and carved Asian cupboard doors.
$25 - $50
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Lot # 415
Japanese print Tokuriki, 11" x 9 1/2", "Togi
Pagoda #7".
$75 - $125
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Lot # 416
Japanese print Tokuriki, 11" x 9 1/2", "Full Moon
Temple Kiyomizu #11".
$75 - $125

Lot # 417
Japanese print Tokuriki, 11" x 9 1/2", "Daigo
Storied Pagoda”
$75 - $125
Ditidaht mask signed Russell Tate- Clans Uniting,
14 1/2".
$200 - $400
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Lot # 419
Pair of Japanese woodblock prints s. Toshi
Yoshida, "Sinjuhn" and "Supper Wagon".
$50 - $75

Lot # 420
Pr. Japanese woodblock prints signed Toshi
Yoshida, 8"x10 1/2", From the Ryogoku Bridge &
lidabashi
$50 - $75

Lot # 421
Set of eight 19th. century Chinese heavy bronze
plates, 11 1/4".

$200 - $400
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Lot#422
Carved marble bust of Quon Lin mounted on a

wooden base, 16" with base.
$100 - $150

Lot # 423
Chinese sideboard with three doors and three
drawers.
$150 - $200

Lot # 424
Limited edition print signed Roy H. Vickers dated
‘84 numbered 17/80, "The Fisherman".
$150 - $250
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African carved and pierced wooden mask.
$15 - $30

Lot # 426
Mounted Mountain Goat mask signed James
Wade French, 24 1/2".

$150 - $250
Kwagiulth raven paddle- Laurence Skow.

$100 - $150
19th Century Cantonese "garden” vase, 14".

$200 - $300
Chinese nest of four green lacquered tables with
dragon designs.

$100 - $200
Chinese cylindrical vase on stand.
$30 - $50
Chinese Tin Sin rug C1930, approximately 8' x 10'".
$250 - $500
Lot # 432
Oriental carved 3 piece parlour suite.
$100 - $200
Lot#433
Hexagonal painted Asian side table.
$50 - $75

Lot # 434
Triptych oil on canvas signed D.M. Dennis '95, 40"
x 29 1/2"(each), "Sisiutl and Animals".

$1,000 - $1,500
Japanese blue and white wall plate.

$20 - $40

2 carved Asian elephant figures with tusks.
$50 - $75
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Lot # 437
Cantonese oval platter, 18 1/2".
$100 - $150
~ Lot#438
Chinese lacquered cabinet.
$75 - $125

Chinese ornamental tree in celadon pot.
$50 - $75

Lot # 440
North West Coast Native carved and painted
model totem, 14".

$50 - $75
3 Inuit carved soapstone seals.

$30 - $50
Inuit carved stone toboggan with dogs.

$50 - $75
Northwest Coast stone maul, 6 1/2".

$25 - $50

Lot # 444

Inuit carved stone bird signed on bottom, 6".

$50 - $75
Inuit carved stone Hunter with seal.

$50 - $75
Inuit carved soapstone seated figure.

$25 - $50
2 Inuit carved soapstone bears.

$40 - $60

Inuit carved antler and bone sled with dogs.
$40 - $60
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Inuit carved stone figure.
$20 - $40

Lot # 450
Inuit carved stone bird on base, 3 3/4".
$30 - $50
Inuit small soapstone carving of a standing man.

$15 - $30
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Lot # 452
Large Inuit carved stone beaver, 16 1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot453 V
Inuit carved stone bird signed F9- 1699, 10".

$50 - $100
Inuit stone carving of a walrus, 6".
$25 - $50
Inuit stone carving, "Woman Seal".
$75 - $125

Japanese ornamental baton with brass fitted ends
and braided rope handle, 12 3/4".

$15 - $30
Asian embroidered and jeweled panel of five
elephants.

$40 - $60
Chinese blue rug.

$50 - $75
Limited edition print - "Salmon".

$15 - $30
Japanese china plate with scalloped border.

$10 - $15
Chinese gold rug.

$50 - $75

Lot # 462
Eight vols.- Japan plus Persia Korea and Siam-all
limited edition- Millet Company Boston.
$125 - $175
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Lot # 463
Eight vols.- Japan(ltd.ed.184/750) by Captain
F.Brinkley-Millet Company Boston 1920.

$150 - $200

Two birch bark model canoes, 19" & 5 1/4".

$15 - $30
Three Native carved wooden plaques.

$10 - $20
Turkish flat weave table runner.

$20 - $40
Large Chinese crackleware vase.

$15 - $30

North West Coast Native carved and painted
cedar jewelry box sighed R.Thomas- Beaver.

$25 - $50
Lot # 469
Chinese shallow bowl, 11".
$75 - $125
Lot # 470
Chinese carved hardwood side table.
$50 - $75

Lot # 471
North West Coast Native carved and painted
model totem, 25".
$75 - $125

Chinese table screen with embroidered panels.

$30 - $50
North West Coast Native carved and painted loon
bowl.

$15 - $30
Two Oriental china blue and white teapots and two
small vases.

$40 - $60
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North West Coast Native carved and painted
Thunderbird & Killer Whale stand and rattle (31).

$75 - $125
North West Coast Native carved and painted bear
rattle signed R. Thomas.

$20 - $30

Seven Alpaca designed burnished bracelets.
$50 - $100

Set of three framed photographic prints- Natives.

$25 - $75
Silkscreen signed Jeff Greene, "Eagles".

$25 - $50
Silkscreen signed Doug LaFortune, "Spring Rush”.

$50 - $75
Chinese silk embroidered framed panel.

$20 - $40

Oil painting on board signed A. Thrasher, "Ice
Fisherman".

$25 - $50
African wall carving.

$15 - $30
Ltd. edition silkscreen print signed Joseph Wilson,
"Seals".

$25 - $50
Ltd. edition silkscreen signed D. Johnnie Seletze,
"Dancer".

$25 - $50
Decorated hide drum converted in to a clock.

$15 - $30
Northwest coast carved plagque of a Grizzly Bear.

$20 - $30
Oriental framed painted silk panel of a bird on a
branch.

$25 - $50
Pair of Chinese paintings on silk.

$50 - $75
Fifteen pencil sketches- Mary Cameron, "North
West Coast Native Themes".

$50 - $100
Two African carved wooden plaques.
$15 - $30
Two Chinese scrolls.
$15 - $30
Lot of books on Japan and the Orient.
$50 - $75
Beaded child carrier.
$25 - $50
Small lot of native art pieces.
$15 - $30
Native painting on bark.
$5 - $15
Pair of Chinese porcelain bowls, 7 3/8" diameter.
$15 - $30

Six Oriental cast iron lanterns.
$75 - $125
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Silk on cotton rug from Turkey.

$50 - $100
Middle Eastern tray.
$15 - $30
Antique Chinese oval carpet 8'.
$200 - $300
Chief and Whale sculpture signed Derrick George.
$20 - $40

Art Pottery standing figure of an Inuit Child, 12
1/2".

$20 - $30
Art Pottery muskox, 9".

$15 - $30
3 North West Coast Native woven cedar baskets.

$15 - $30
North West Coast Native carved otter plaque.

$10 - $20
Three native designed bowls.

$10 - $20
Signed Chinese hand-painted porcelain vase.

$125 - $175

Oriental gilt framed embroidered panel- "Eagle".

$50 - $75

Handscreened print signed G.E.M. (Germaine
Mauriaucourt), "Masks of Secret Societies".

$10 - $30
Embroidered Chinese silk dragon panel.

$20 - $30
Framed Cape Dorset re-print.

$15 - $30
Native painting signed Bambi Hunter, "Raven".

$20 - $40
Ltd. edition print signed Ed Joe, "Fishing
Adventure".

$25 - $50

North West Coast Native carved and painted
plaque signed R.Thomas dated '95- Beaver.

$20 - $30
African fan and two crouching animal carvings and
two shades (46).

$10 - $20
Pair of Egyptian carved stone figures- Anubis.

$15 - $30
2 Art Books - Roy Henry Vickers.

$15 - $30

Large Japanese Kutani porcelain part dinner
service-pagoda,boat, trees & gold leaf pattern.
$100 - $150

Silk on cotton rug from Turkey.

$40 - $60
Framed limited edition coloured print signed Sue
Coleman n.300/450, "Totems at Anthony Isld.".

$25 - $50
Set of four Native pictures, "Portraits".

$25 - $50
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Balinese puppet on stand.

$20 - $40
Pair of Chinese porcelain tea caddies.

$50 - $75
Pair of Satsuma vases with lids.

$50 - $100

Native beaded purse.

$15 - $30
Lot of Native beaded necklaces and sashes.

$15 - $30

Chinese blue and white china miniature garden
seat.

$50 - $75
Set of six Japanese .84 silver snake spoons
marked Nagasaki.

$100 - $150
19th century Japanese bone bachi, 7 1/8".
$25 - $50
Lot of small Inuit carvings.
$20 - $40

3 books-The Arts of the Japanese Sword, The
Samurai Sword & Japanese Sword-Blades.

$25 - $50
Two North West Native carved and painted small
wooden bowls.

$15 - $30
Lot of ivory beaded necklaces.

$25 - $50
North West Native carved and painted hanging
eagle.

$15 - $30
Stone Inukshuk.
$5 - $10
Small bone carved miniature totem.
$15 - $30
Inuit pendant on leather strap.
$20 - $40
Oriental dagger with sheath, 10".
$100 - $150
Bag of ivory jewelry, etc.
$15 - $30
Six Hopi designed burnished bracelets.
$50 - $75
Lot # 542
Inuit felt applique wall hanging- signed, 38" x 30".
$50 - $75
Small flatweave table mat.
$5 - $15
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Oriental covered vase converted to a table lamp.

$15 - $30
Small lot of Oriental china.

$15 - $30
Chinese Tang style carved bone horse.

$40 - $60
Oriental hand painted four panel table screen.

$40 - $60
Four pieces of Oriental china.

$50 - $75
Japanese wooden coin shrine box.

$50 - $75
Chinese scroll in fitted box.

$15 - $30
Lot of books on Natives.

$10 - $20
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Lot # 552
Large North West Coast Native carved and
painted model totem, 39 1/2".
$100 - $150
North West Coast Native carved wooden eagle
bowl.
$25 - $50
Cloissone vase and another Asian vase.
$25 - $50
Nest of two tables with carved tops and glass.
$25 - $50
Antique Chinese oval carpet 8'.
$200 - $300
Photogravure after E.S.Curtis, "Kutemi Duck
Hunter".
$50 - $75
Silk on cotton Tree of Life rug from Turkey.
$75 - $150
Saddle bag.
$50 - $100

Lot # 560
Moroccan "Tangier" 1979 flatweave rug.

$250 - $350
Inuit print signed Jamasie, 26" x 20", "The Fish
Weir".
$75 - $125
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2 Native prints- Sean Dixon.

$20 - $40
2 Native prints- Sean Dixon.
$20 - $40
Oriental inlaid wall plague.
$75 - $125
4 Native prints- Sean Dixon.
$30 - $50

Oil on board signed Edward Paul Coon Sr.,
"Kwakiutl Whale".

$20 - $30
Signed drawing "The Thunderbird".
$30 - $50
Two batiks.
$10 - $15
Old Chinese lacquer ware collection.
$40 - $60
e . s
Lot#570
Chinese carved wooden bed frame.
$50 - $100



